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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

140.2873

144.5601

142.42370

14.51645
1.31170
121.92500
17.99860
0.08760
0.92850
816.63000
0.75275
1.37801
64.10000
8.65595
9.32140
1.24875
1.11090
6.35950
75.80500
0.69650
6.69600
1,924.78450
88.51000
33.35500
51.35810
14.51650
44.60000
4.20400
14.51240
0.39775
18.34000
4.75770
2,321.00000
88.00000
114.90000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.78825

110.81000
602.82000

0.10190

186.81750

0.85620

0.12635

12.47670

132.24080

5.73585

107.20950

196.26125

0.45020

0.06075

0.06540

0.00875

158.21890

0.04460

0.53230

99.19825

0.04700
278,247.03975

0.62155

0.23420

0.36065

0.10190

0.31315
0.02945

0.10185
0.00275
0.12875
0.03340
16.30060

0.61875
0.80690
0.01555

1.32405
15.40880

0.05215

0.05465

0.77815

4.23480




